	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 71.60375 (This price is for reference only)
		 CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WBFK-23990-000 Knowles  SPEAKER WIDE BAND FK SERIES
1435A Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 3.50X3.25X2.75" GREY
1418E16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X20X16" GREY
RCHS1902817BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X30 BLK
1865871500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 8POLE
1424104 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
C112 11A084 050 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE ASSY MALE SNGL END 4POS 5M
MDM-31SH025P ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 10"
C7FFS-2510M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP25S/AE25M/CFP25S
3-6435070-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 12FIB SM MPO-MPO
0151660830 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 13 CKTS LGT 305
0150200166 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 16POS .76M
PC6RED10SG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 10' RD
H2MXS-3418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34S/AE34M/X
A3DKB-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR20B/AE20M/APK20B
A3KKB-1418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK14B/AE14M/APK14B
A3CCA-6418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKN64A/ AE64G / AKN64A
A3AKA-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN14A/ AE14M / APK14A
C4077A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 30 COND
M9240244 BL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 24PR 20AWG BLUE 100'
PLT2I-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED 40LB 8.0"
GPCA2-4-X Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING PIPE BRONZE
0800462:0003 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARK COLLAR PRINT HORIZ
66000001009 Littelfuse Inc  COVER FUSE BLACK FOR 656/658
IUGN11-32992-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-2-21998-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABTWFJ25C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 240VAC 60VDC
FNQ-R-12 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 600V TLAG UL CSA
JLLS045.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS T 45A 600V
T30400-1C Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 300V 400A CHASSIS
38218000410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
MQ 100TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 125V FAST AXL T/R MQ
P4KE220-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 185VWM 344.4VC AXIAL
5.0SMDJ110A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMD
3KP22CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC P600
20KPA144-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 144VWM 243.6VC P600
TV04A151JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMA
MXLSMBJ45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO214AA
MART100KP64A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 126VC CASE5A
SMAJ51-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 51VWM 91.1VC SMA
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  keywords
	    	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  pdf
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  datasheet
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  price
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  distributor
	electronic components CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  Circuit Protection
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  Circuit Breakers
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	CEGZXF6-1REC4-31072-80-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .